Revised Programme for M.A. Examination 2021

Vidya-Bhavana

Subject : M.A. in Communication & Journalism

Ref Memo No: Exam.E.8.9/2021-2022 dated 29.03.2022

Semester - [ (THEORY)

For Regular and Back Candidates

Date: 01/04/2022

Day Date Subjects/Papers Time
Tuesday 19/04/2022 | Paper VI : Personality Development 10 am - 12 noon
Wednesday | 20/04/2022 | Paper IV : Media Organization Management | 10 am - 12 noon
Thursday 21/04/2022 | Paper III : Fundamentals of Journalism 10 am - 12 noon
Friday 22/04/2022 | Paper II : Media Literacy & Mediagraphy 10 am - 12 noon
Monday 25/04/2022 | Paper I : Communication Theory & Practice | 10 am - 12 noon

Semester - | (PRACTICAL)

Day Date Practical Paper Time
Tuesday 26/04/2022 | Paper I : Communication Theory & Practice 10 am onwards
Wednesday | 27/04/2022 | Paper II : Media Literacy & Mediagraphy 10 am onwards
Thursday 28/04/2022 | Paper III : Fundamentals of Journalism 10 am onwards
Friday 29/04/2022 | Paper IV : Media Organization Management 10 am onwards
Monday 02/05/2022 | Paper V : Media Technology [ 10 am ongvards
Wednesday | 04/05/2022 | Paper VI : Personality Development 10 am onwards
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